11/18/2015

CCID Number Middle Name

16405
14375
A009175
2986
A007504
A005817
A003642
4534
5422
5426
5858
A012860
3594EC
R40333
5884EC
15306
A001485
15307
A013828
15727
17177E
9266
A013135
9270
A013136
A012865
9269
A005941
A008120
A008119
A008118
A008121
15637
10311
A009730
A009729
14507
A007552
2786
A009405
A007553
15368
A008377
A008378
A012037
18146
A002903

Haines Preliminary Voting

Ackerman
Adamson
Aguilar
Albecker
Albecker
Alsup
Anniskett
Apangalook
Baker
Baker
Ballew
Bartolaba
Baufeld
Baz
Beattie
Beierly
Beierly
Beierly
Belisle
Belisle
Benjamin
Berry
Berry
Berry
Berry
Berry
Berry
Berzanske
Blilie
Blilie
Blilie
Blilie
Boss
Brooks
Brouillette
Brouillette
Brouillette
Brouillette
Brouillette
Brouillette
Brouillette
Bryant
Bryant
Bryant
Bryant
Buratin
Carlile

Timothy
Pamela
Troy
Gerald
Jason
Athena
Grace
Leonard
Edward
Jerry
Marjory
David
John
Dorothy
Denise
Andrew
Donald
Michael
Cory
Marla
Diane
Andrew
David
David
Heidi
Jaime
John
Michele
Amelia
Hannah
Mery
Tory
Patrick
Catherine
Barbie
Deanna
Della
Frederick
Harriet
Jacob
Rita
Laverne
Lee
Mary
Polly
Sally
Sasha

Charles

Dallyce
Saugshadaeesh
Joseph

Allen

Louise

Marion

Phillip
David
Roselee
Anthony
Emil
Ann
Beverly

Andrew
Andrew
Allen
Jean
Elaine
Stephen
Franklin
Franklin
Marie
Andrea
Walter
Kristine
Grace
Merie
Grace
Sean
Stewart
Elizabeth
Brooks
Renee
Marie
Joseph
C

Henry
Marie
Kay
Alexander
Ellen
Anna

Jean

Jr

1l
Jr
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Haines Preliminary Voting

CCID Number Middle Name

19966 Carlile Trevin Raymond
A002446 Carman Marion Kathleen
17608E Cawley Leslie Dayle
15491E Chambers Cherryl Lynn
3451EC Chambers Elaine Mae
12530E Chambers Grace Margaret
17212 Chambers Jennifer Lynn
A013377 Chambers Kimberly Dawn
15492E Chambers Maria Joan
A008130 Chambers Wayne Robert
A008129 Chambers Barbara
Murphy
A001933 Chukwak Marietta
2634 Clayton Bonnie Jo
A000048 Clayton Donovan Lee
2173 Clayton Janice Mae
11388 Clayton Kalee Ann
A006627 Clayton Kevin Michael
2178 Clayton Lee Edward
2018 Clayton Murray Lynn Sr
A010975 Clayton Richard Alan Jr
2633 Clayton Roy Colter Jr
2182 Clayton Walter George
A012626 Coleman Kathryn Marie
8079 Coleman Nancy Ann
4270 Combs Bryan Curtis
4303 Combs Chari Marie
4304 Combs Rikki Leigh
A001751 Commander Terra Elizabeth
A005708 Cook Jennifer Kathleen
A006632 Cook Ryan Leroy
1706 Cranston Eric Scott
18818 Cranston Trish Anne
A000049 Dail Michael Loy
10671 David Cecilia Beatrice
10672 David Robert Jack Jr
A012897 Davis Terry Leo
A005090 Dennis Beau Brandon
A009154 Dennis Lachlan Arthur lan
A000060 Dennis Morgan Renae
343 Dennis Raymond Thomas Jr
A006331 Dennis Raymond Thomas i
12359 Dennis Sharon Elaine
12352 Dennis Silas Ronald Jr
16983E Desmarais Jean Mary-Ann
6452 DeWitt Charles Mike
A005997 DeWitt Charles Ricklin
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Haines Preliminary Voting

CCID Number Middle Name

A005998 DeWitt Stuart James
A005999 DeWitt Tiffany Lee
10193 Dick Ruth Elizabeth
A010215 Dickson Brittany Shiree
9070 Didrickson Allen Normen
13153EC Donnessey Mary Jane Edna
3074 Dunbar Patrick Luck Jr
A000051 Erickson Neil Baker
2527 Fawcett Laura Louise
A003752 Folletti David Charles
2175 Folletti Susan Lee
A006018 Folta Nicholas William
R32507 Glada Steven Leslie
9459 Goenett Jacob Paddy
18640 Graham Frederick Scott
19419 Graham Jonathan Michael
A008975 Grant Cory Ray
A008976 Grant Jaret Allen
3540 Grant Jessie Lou
13328 Gross Inez Marlene
A012306 Gross John Earl
2788 Gross Mary Elizabeth
A010392 Hagwood Dennim Craig
A008131 Hagwood Easton Craig
11387 Haines Kyra Nichol
2181 Haines Mae lla
A005160 Hamilton Scott Andrew
A009678 Hamilton Tammy Kay
2136 Hammond Austin Daniel Jr
A012942 Hannon Amy D Jasper
A000687 Harp Averill Jeanne
A013979 Harp Caden Noah
A013980 Harp Megan Elise
A012950 Harrington Shannon Kathryn
A010717 Hart James Edward
A010718 Hart Theodore Alan
12004 Haskin Ada Mary
A003779 Hayes Dewey Ernest
3874 Hayes Dixie Mae
3889 Hayes Nathan Dean
A006379 Hepler Coty Wayneard
A012334 Hess Melanie Rose
R38713 Hess Roarke Windsor
A007962 Holbrook Janel Renee
A005184 Holbrook Nicholas Rae
A013793 Hotch Austin Elmer Benedict
A002331 Hotch Daniel Joseph
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11/18/2015

CCID Number Middle Name

A002033
2097
A005669
A002037
A002038
260
A001131
19917
13614
A003996
A002466
20409
20408
4749
2138
2139
1879
15726
A010905
A013194
11563
11565
11566
2268
17551
2269
11289
11823
A005698
15336
A008465
2271
A002750
A014000
A013203
1243
A013206
A001566
15076
7595
1248
1250
A005210
1235
1238
A005211
A005709

Haines Preliminary Voting

Hotch
Hotch
Hotch
Hotch
Hotch
Howard
Howard
Hoy
Hoy
Huskie
Iron Shirt
lvie

lvie
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jacobs
Jacquot
Jacquot
James
Jimmie
Jimmie
Jimmie
Jimmie
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Johnson Sr.

Jones
Kane

Kane
Kasko
Kattenhorn
Kattenhorn
Katzeek
Katzeek
Katzeek
Katzeek
Katzeek
Katzeek
Katzeek
Katzeek
Katzeek

Donald
Georgiana
Rachel
Scott
Stanley
Angelina
Stella
Deni
Evangeline
Karilyn
Dylan
Hillary
Jacob
Dorothy
Phillip
Sam
Joseph
Lawrence
Rory
Zachary
Charles
Charles
Ronald
Tina
Donald
Harry
Jenny
Josephine
Kelly
Peter
Tiffany
Dale
Deborah
Robert
Tracy
Lorraine
Heidi
Leslie
Charlene
Jamie
Lawrence
Leslie
Patrick
Smith
Smith
Teresa
Tom

Scott
Lee
Edna
Austin
Ray

Jo

Sue
Montana
Charlene

Shawn
Diane
Morgan
Marie

E

E
Edward
Petro
Wade
lvan

Lee
Mae
Carl
Richard
Lee
Paulinka
Lee
Thomas
Marie
Leslie
Lynn
Jason
Nicole
Jean
Lynn
Ann

A

Ann
Bruce
Brock
Curtis
John
John
Ann
Daniel

11
Jr

Jr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr
Jr
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11/18/2015

A007715
A007718
15077
15078
A007719
A003432
A003433
9956
8417
12011
14530
A010420
A010234
20391
1885
A006892
11290
A000075
A005885
11078
9635
A007728
A009011
A008486
R33457
2778
14051
A006076
8093
16440
A013220
A008696
A006438
A009560
5337EC
19918
8072
A009242
2295
19919
A012990
A012825
19814
3870
A012116
A012999
A010080

Haines Preliminary Voting

CCID Number Middle Name

Katzenmeyer
King

King

King

King
Koenig
Koenig
Koenig
Kokotovich
Lafont
Land
Land
Land
Land
Land
Land
Land
Landry
Leblanc
Lee
Lemen
Lemieux
Lemieux
Lemieux
Light
Light
Light
Light
Lundy
Lundy
Lynch
Lynch
Lynch
Lynch
Macdonald
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Matthews
McGee
McQueen
McWhorter
Meacock

Randy
Cecelia
Charles
Eugene
Melissa
lan
Larisa
Rebecca
Nicholas
Anita
David
Ember
James
Karissa
Leo
Luke
Yvonne
Viva
Rosemary
Donicea
Laura
Crystalyn
Jolene
Kimberley
Devin
Diane
Mark
Melissa
Peter
William
Keanu
Nels
Summer
Teolani
Dayle
Abbey
Christine
Daniel
Eugene
Maggie
Ronda
Rosemary
Amber
Patricia
Costin
Jessica
Krista

Keith
Rose
E Jr
R
Jet
Bryce
Lorraine
Pearl

Jr
Ella
James
Marie
Donald
McKenzie
Donald
Daniel
Marie
Alice
Teresa
Pauline
Ann
Rose
Maria
Ann
Tyrone
Pauline
Kevin
Ann
James
Joseph
Michael
Wolf
Michelle
Rose
Susan
May
Alice
Owen
William
Rae
Lane
Isabell
Dawn
Stacia
James
Bianca
May
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11/18/2015

CCID Number Middle Name

7178
6543
12007E
A005745
A007766
6230
A013844
A013845
A006471
A010788
A003889
A003888
A009252
1356
A012746

A010446
2056
A002183
A005301
A010640
7177
10941
1860
10942
A013260
2020
16871
A001785
A008014
A010104

A000080
A003126
A006159
A005778
A000082
3098
A001332
A000083
20916
A006239
13554
R36070
A013376
A012427
A012426

Haines Preliminary Voting

Meyers
Milton
Moran
Moran
Moran
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morris
Morris-White
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Netzel
Otton

Otton
Paddock
Pardee
Parent
Peters
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Philpott
Piper
Plummer
Prabucki

Preus-Williams

Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Reamey
Reamey
Renner
Rush
Rush
Sarter
Sarter

Randy
Nick
Gladys
Leona
Sierra
Albert
James
Jessie
Denise
Alicia
Corey
Donna
Tiffany
Chester
Kahoney

Victoria
Ella
Charles
Andrew Alex
Thia
Katherine
Lorin
Nancy
Paulina
Ryan
Patrick
Frederick
Ronald
Jessie
Jennifer

Cindy
Dana
Nicholaus
Patrick
Steven
Wayne
Wayne
William
Sylvia
Tanya
Cherlyn
Kyle
Tammie
Jason
Paul

Jay

June
Sue
Dawn
David
Leonard
Alberta
Elaine
Marie
James
Mae
Michelle
Joseph

Esther-Victoria-

Isabella
June
May

w
Joseph
Tennet
Jean
Dennis
Diane

David
Lon
Chambers
Curt
Jane
Lynn

Lou
Shawn
Beau J
Lynn

J

Gene
Glenn
John
Diane
Louise
Kay
Elvin
Lynne
Edward
Edward
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11/18/2015

2272
R39750
R35547
A007739
A005771
A010212
4466
12010
9878EC
13390
1871
A013288
1876
A010840
R30204
7218EC
13148EC
11338
A014057
1874
R30203
13152EC
9040
A009653
R36920
11292
A012157
A009661
A005671
9724
1703
A013064
A002247
9726
A008894
1873
A008028
A013894
9314
A012776
A009003
A001719
1642
1643
A013895
1639
A000146

Haines Preliminary Voting

CCID Number Middle Name

Satterwhite
Schneider
Schreckhise
Scott
Scott
Secody
See
Shepherd
Sidney
Simons
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sparks
Sparks
Sparks
Spencer
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stickler
Stickler
Stickler
Strong
Strong
Strong
Strong
Strong
Strong
Strong
Strong
Strong
Strong

Julia
Justin
Serene
Ashley
Danielle
Rachel
Louis
Buster
Richard
Joyce
Helen
Isobel
Jack
Jack
Joseph
Martha
Mary
Norman
Richard
Robert
Tanya
Tommy
Ronald
Samantha
William
Jennette
David
Elizabeth
Genevieve
James
Jewel
Kaitlyn
Lisa
Thomas
Curtis
Diane
Jodi
Alexandria
Charles
Dakota
Deanna
Felecia
Frederick
Henry
Jerry
Kimberley
Wendy

Melinda
Scott
Thelka
Jean
Arlene
Lynn
Donald
Easton
William
Elaine
Louise
Francis
Bryon
Byran Jr
David

Billy

Lewis Jr
James
Bruce

Lee
Edward
Keith Jr
Dawn

Ryan

Kay

Levi

Terese Ann
Grace
Henry
Renee’
Grace
Marie
Joseph
Marvin
Lynn

Lynn
Abbie
Edward
Jordan
Louise
Dawn

Walter
Christopher
Ann
Sue
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Haines Preliminary Voting

CCID Number Middle Name

A005806 Sweet Angelica Nadine
A002252 Sweet Lawrence Joseph Jr
A003636 Taylor Kelsey Lynn
8070 Thomas Clifford Clyde
A002655 Thomas Cole Adam
A002255 Thomas Danny James
A002256 Thomas Gabriel Andrew
A002656 Thomas Rhiannon Marie
8071 Thomas William Andrew Jr
889 Thompson Gale Ann
A005398 Thompson James Edward
A005397 Thompson Kevin Liam
A005399 Thompson Levi Lamar
A007833 Thompson Shannon Renee
A012831 Thompson Thomas Nikolai
A012430 Tompkins Aliza Helena
13330 Tompkins Karl Henry
13329 Tompkins Monica Anne
A009083 Totland Erica Megan
12174EC Turner Anna Louise
12354 Twitchell Marion Ruth
A002523 Tyler Karen Ann
A009680 Valentine Carrie Ann
9274 Valentine Mary Jane
13959E Vanbibber Wilmonica
A006566 Walton James Kamal
A002664 Walton William Raoul
A013501 Warren Rebecca Francine Sara
A001684 Warren Richard C Jr
A008041 Warren Timothy Aaron
A013056 Wilkinson Janine Erin
A003979 Willard Danny Reed
8080 Willard Dorothy Ann
11504 Willard Leonard R
9845 Willard Marvin Leslie Sr
A005427 Willard Michael Eugene
9052 Willard- Samantha Elizebeth
Hoffman
A013322 Willard-Wilson 'Joshua Duane
A001006 Williams Charles Jeffery
A006735 Williams Levi Mehtar
A001018 Williams Luke Jeremy
2054 Williams Mark Haines
A003990 Williams Randolph
2051 Williams Thomas Bernard Jr
A009706 Wilson Bradley Free
15366 Wilson Bradley Vincent
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11/18/2015

A002444
15364

15369

A008631
15367

A005897
A011080
A008058
A009303
A008640
A006238
A006584

Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wright
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Duane
Marilyn
Paul
Savanna
Stanley
Benjamin
Alisha
Jack
Michael
Richard
Tamera
Thomas

Haines Preliminary Voting

CCID Number Middle Name

Burke

Rosalie

Kelly
Rose

Lawrence

Robert
Deen

Paul

Lorene
Lee
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